Data Sheet FX85001-0606 Issue 1
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page � of 2
GE
Security
Fire & Life Safety
Smoke Detection
Overview
GE brand 500 Series two- and four-wire conventional photoelectric

Data Sheet FX85001-0606 Issue 1
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page � of 2
Ordering Information
Model Description Compatibility Alarm Current (mA) Reverse
polarity (mA)
521B 2-wire, photoelectric, 6-33VDC S09A/S10A 5 min. - 60 max.
521BXT 2-wire, photoelectric, 6-33VDC, fixed temp and rate-of-rise heat S09A/S10A 5 min. - 60 max.
521NCRXT 2-wire, photoelectric, 8.5-33VDC, fixed temp and rate-of-rise heat, aux. relay S11A 15 min. - 60 max.
521NCSXT 2-wire, photoelectric, 8.5-33VDC, fixed temp and rate-of-rise heat, temporal 3
sounder
S10A 10 min. - 60 max 10
521NCSRXT 2-wire, photoelectric, 8.5-33VDC, fixed temp and rate-of-rise heat, aux. relay
temporal 3 sounder
S11A 15 min. - 60 max 10
541C 4-wire, photoelectric, 6-33VDC N/A 20
541CXT 4-wire, photoelectric, 6-33VDC, fixed temp and rate-of-rise heat N/A 20
541NCSRXT 4-wire, photoelectric, 8.5-33VDC, fixed temp and rate-of-rise heat, aux. relay,
temporal 3 sounder
N/A 35 13
541NCSXTE 4-wire, photoelectric, 8.5-33VDC, fixed temp and rate-of-rise heat, built-in end
of line relay, temporal 3 sounder
N/A 45 28
541NCSRH 4-wire, photoelectric, 8.5-33VDC, isolated fixed temp and rate-of-rise heat, aux.
relay, temporal 3 sounder, non-latching LED with auto reset
N/A 35 13
541NCRXT 4-wire, photoelectric, 8.5-33VDC, fixed temp and rate-of-rise heat, aux. relay N/A 25
541NCXTE 4-wire, photoelectric, 8.5-33VDC, fixed temp and rate-of-rise heat, built-in end
of line relay
N/A 35
541NCSXT 4-wire, photoelectric, 8.5-33VDC, fixed temp and rate-of-rise heat, temporal 3
sounder
N/A 30 13
548C 4-wire, photoelectric, 8.5-33VDC, ULC Listed
548CT 4-wire, photoelectric, heat, 8.5-33VDC, ULC Listed